Bin OPENING REPORT

CITY OF DILLARD, GEORGIA
DOWNTOWN WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
SEPTEMBER 26, 2013 @ 2:00 P.M,

Contracting Firm
(Name, Address)

Time/Date
Bid Raceived

Georgia Utitity
Contractor’s Lie. No.

Bid Bond:
Yes/No

Total Amount
of Bid

Vicki Payne

Griffin Brothers, Inc.

103 Griffin Drive

Maysville, GA 30568
706-677-3548 (T}
T08-877-3820 (F)
vicki@ariffinbrothersing.com
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Darren Rice

Comtrac Services,.ine.

2280 Lithonta Industral Boulevard
Lithonia, GA 30058
770-934-9585 (T)

770-034.8575 {F)
darren.rice@cemtracinc.com

Shane Herbert

Buckaya Construction, Co, Inc.
P.O. Box 1229

664 Buckeya Cove Road
Canton, NC 28716-1229
828-648-4811 (T)
828-665-9374 (F)
shaneh@bccicanton.com |
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Trey Bradbury

Strack, Inc,

125 Lasar Industrial Gourt
Fairbum, GA 30213
770-968-1581 (T)
770-964-7889 (F)
Treyb@Sirackine.com

Danietle Edmonds

Townley Gonstruction Company,
Ing,

1061 War Hill Park Road
Dawsonville, GA 30534
706-216.2387 (T)

706-216-4277 (F)

dedmonds 1@windstream, net




Mark Kushman

Underground Sclutions, Inc.
13435 Danielson Strest, Suite 201
Poway, CA 92064

A58-218-3748 (T)

868-345-3731 (F)

mkushman@undergroundsolutions.com

Tadd Swarlz

Astra Grading & Plps, LLC
300 Churchill Ct.
Woodstock, GA 30188
770-862-9300 (1)
678-484-3601 (F) .
lawartz@astragroupinc.com
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Janice Hare

Tugaloo Pipeling, Inc.
975 Cleveland Pike Road
Westminster, 8C 20693
864-647-7441 (T)
864-847-7454 {F)
tugaloonipeline@agl.com

Tamars J. Strickiand

Strickiand & Sons Pipsling, [nc.
1551 Futenwider Read
Gainesville, GA 30307
7705382246 (1)
770-535-2248 (F)

sspige]ine@beﬂsouth.nek

Larar Hare

Cedar Farms & Construgtion, Inc.
2858 GA BWY 145

Eastancllee, GA 30538
706-778-0008 (T

706-778-3124 (F)

catdar farms@yahoo.com .

Larry Dodd

Dodd Construction, Ins.
448 Chappelear Road
Lavonia, GA 30553
706-358-0708 (T)
706-356-0709 (F)
gdodd@windstream.net
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